Industry Leading Technology
• High End Meter Performance
• Low End Economical Pricing
• Our Easiest to Use Meter Ever!
A G G R E S S I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y
NEW
Includes
Modbus and

Shark100T
(Transducer Only)
To order, please fill out ordering guide:
 Additional Accessories
Electro Industries/GaugeTech 1800 Shames Drive • Westbury,
NY 11590
1-877-EIMETER (1- 877-346-3837) • E-Mail: sales@electroind.com
Tel: 516-334-0870 • Web Site: www.electroind.com • Fax: 516-338-4741
Option
Numbers:
Example:   -60
-50
50 Hz
System
-60
60 Hz
System
-10
-10
5 Amp
Secondary
-2
1 Amp
Secondary
-X
-X
No Com
-485P
RS485+Pulse
(Standard in
Shark 100T)
-
-
-
- -V2
-V1
Default V-Switch
Volts / Amps
-V2
Above with
Power and Freq
-V3
Above with
Energy Counters
 -V4
Above with
Harmonics and Limits
-
-
-
-
E145702 050406 F
Mounting
(Shark100 Only)
-X
-X
ANSI Mounting
-DIN
DIN Mounting
Brackets
-